FORMD

Mmq:,._z..:.mm and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in sharcholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or
Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company :

Name, PAN
No. & Address
|of Promoter/
Person who is
part of
Promoter
Group/
Director/
Officer.

[No. & % of

shares/
voting -
rights held
by the
Promoter/FP
erson who
is part of
Promoter
Group/
Director/Of
ficer

Date of
receipt of
allotment
advice/
acquisition /
sale of
shares/
voting
rights

Um%m of
intimation
to company

Mode of
acquisition
(market
purchase/
Public/rights
/preferential
offer, etc.)
/sale

No. & % of
shares/
voling rights
post
acquisition/
sale

Trading Member|
through whom
the trade was
executed with
SEB!
Registration No.
of the TM

Exchange
on which
the trade
was
executed

Buy
quantity

Buy value

Sel!
quantity

Sell
value

D. Vijay Sen
Reddy
ACYPD0O158J
1-1-380/11,
Ashok Nagar,
Hyderabad —
20-
(Promoter &
Director)

9209013
13.17%

9284848
13.28%

03.07.2012

04.07.2012

Ob.oq.wo\_M

05.07.2012

Market
purchase

Open
Market
purchase

Open|

9284848
13.28%

9316046
13.32%

Fortune Equity
Brokers (1) Ltd.
SEBI Reg.No.
BSE-
INBO11138238

Fortune Equity
Brokers (I} -
Ltd. BSE-
INBO111382
38

75835

31198

Rs.505061
10

Rs.214018
28

" For Prajay Engineers Syndicate Limited

s

Compény Secretary




