FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

		,					-				
					38	·					
					INB0111382		purchase	-		,	Director)
		. 28				13.32%	Market		•	13.28%	(Promoter &
•	•	98 Rs.214018	31198	BSE	9316046 Fortune Equity	9316046	Open	9284848 04.07.2012 05.07.2012	04.07.2012	9284848	20
٠.)) ;	 							Hyderabad -
					INB011138238						Ashok Nagar,
				•	BSE-						1-1-380/11,
	,		,		SEBI Reg.No.		purchase				ACYPD0158J
		.10			13.28% Brokers (I) Ltd.	13.28%	Market			13.17%	Reddy
,	,	75835 Rs.505061	75835	BSE	9284848 Fortune Equity	9284848	Open	9209013 03.07.2012 04.07.2012	03.07.2012	9209013	D. Vijay Sen
										ficer	
									•	Director/Of	
				,	-						
								<u> </u>	rights	•	Officer.
							/sale		voting	is part of	Director/
				,•	of the TM	-	offer, etc.)	•	shares/	erson who shares/	Group/
					Registration No.	sale	/preferential	•	sale of	Promoter/P sale of	Promoter
				executed	SEB/		Public/rights acquisition/		acquisition /		part of
	,	-		was	executed with	post	purchase/		advice/		Person who is rights held
				the trade	voting rights the trade was	voting rights	(market	to company (market	allotment	voting	of Promoter/
/alue	quantity value		quantity	on which	through whom	shares/	acquisition	intimation	receipt of	shares/	No. & Address shares
Sell	Sell	Buy value	Buy	Exchange	Trading Member Exchange	No. & % of	Mode of	Date of	Date of	No. & % of Date of	Name, PAN

For Prajay Engineers Syndicate Limited

Company Secretary